
Experiment Number: 93028-02

Test Type: SIX MONTH EXPOS.

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/TG.NK

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Retinoid project 2 (4-(Hydroxyphenyl)retinamide)

CAS Number: 65646-68-6

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 06:42:54

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: NIEHS

C Number: C93028B

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Female

PWG Approval Date NONE
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FEMALE

week

1
4
5
9

10
13
14
17
18
21
22
25
26

CONTROL VIT/ADEF

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT

NUM
WTS

2.6 3440
18.9 20

3.3 3380
21.3 20

3.3 3315
22.5 20

2.7 3360
23.4 20

3.0 3370
25.4 19

3.4 3188
27.4 18

3.3 3025

CONTROL 1000IUKG

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT

NUM
WTS

2.8 3138
19.7 20

3.3 3390
21.8 19

3.1 3150
22.4 19

3.0 3191
22.8 19

2.9 3201
24.7 19

3.2 3187
26.6 19

3.2 3168

4-HPR   392MG/KG

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (null)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.5 3445 0.93
19.5 20

3.4 3389 1.03
21.0 20

3.9 3318 1.22
22.7 20

3.5 3359 1.23
23.9 20

3.3 3370 1.12
25.5 20

3.6 3355 1.09
26.8 20

3.3 3355 1.02
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FEMALE

week

1
4
5
9

10
13
14
17
18
21
22
25
26

4-HPR   783MG/KG

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (null)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.5 3444 0.93
18.9 20

3.6 3381 1.09
21.3 20

3.5 3320 1.09
22.2 20

3.4 3355 1.19
23.7 20

3.4 3365 1.15
25.4 20

3.0 3360 0.91
26.5 20

3.6 3355 1.11

4-HPR   1566MGKG

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (null)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.7 3447 1.00
19.0 20

3.4 3380 1.03
22.0 20

3.3 3320 1.03
22.6 20

3.4 3354 1.19
24.1 20

3.3 3370 1.12
25.5 20

3.5 3358 1.06
26.7 20

3.1 3363 0.95
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** END OF REPORT **


